
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 2

19/02/2023
Run 6  Hats

266.63618 Darren Windus Ford Fiesta White F2 72.409 0 68.489 0 69.608 0 67.205 0 65.254 0 1 165.688 0

275.14525 Paul Gladman Renault RS172 Blu I 73.078 0 68.494 0 69.949 0 68.835 0 68.549 0 2 169.267 0

285.8523 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 75.603 0 71.117 0 73.705 0 72.348 0 69.837 0 3 272.548 0

287.60116 Chas Werner Subaru WRX Gree F2 77.43 0 70.438 0 70.9 0 70.725 1 70.538 0 4 273.102 1

288.717 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 76.591 1 72.047 0 71.686 0 73.672 0 71.305 0 5 10

290.5226 Ben McKee Ford Escort Mk2 Bl D 75.5 0 75.523 0 72.786 0 70.02 0 72.216 0 6 280.733 0

291.12221 Rod Hall Laser S White/Blue I 77.667 0 72.384 0 74.584 0 72.233 0 72.5 0 7 374.005 0

293.93219 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 599.144 0 76.957 0 73.005 0 71.887 0 72.083 0 8 30

294.42812 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester G F1 78.042 0 74.363 0 74.516 1 72.68 0 74.069 0 9 173.316 0

294.76633 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold B 79.858 1 74.183 0 74.996 0 73.555 0 72.032 0 10 176.99 0

295.81314 David Haddon Subaru Forester F1 77.722 0 75.707 0 74.756 0 73.523 0 73.093 0 11 274.441 0

297.5620 Tim Whiteside Ford Raptor F1 77.553 0 74.208 0 76.295 1 74.727 0 73.327 0 12 375.298 0

299.05130 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta Silver J3 77.405 0 74.392 0 75.356 0 74.797 1 74.854 0 13 174.449 0

299.91915 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 77.831 0 77.511 1 76.762 0 73.674 0 73.057 0 14 376.426 0

301.96913 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familiar 4W F1 77.071 0 73.767 0 76.905 1 75.695 0 75.49 0 15 477.017 0

302.69622 Stefan Dekker Nissan Sylvia Blue B 80.962 0 74.949 0 77.935 0 75.157 0 74.904 0 16 277.686 0

307.51734 Jason Beckerleg Lancer Silver A 79.102 0 77.794 0 76.928 0 76.267 0 74.849 1 17 176.528 0

307.6432 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon Silver B 79.599 0 81.744 0 77.676 0 76.663 0 75.989 0 18 377.315 0

312.328 Liam Brown Corolla White J2 82.792 0 79.072 0 82.985 0 78.059 0 76.834 0 19 178.335 0

318.9781 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia Blue B 82.512 0 84.661 0 79.591 0 80.152 0 80.928 0 20 478.307 0

323.2728 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter Bla I 77.733 0 85.148 0 73.961 0 87.15 0 86.43 0 21 40

323.34735 Kyle Burnett Ford Laser Red A 93.487 0 82.988 0 83.061 0 80.597 0 80.18 0 22 279.582 0

327.18224 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter Wh I 99.784 1 80.11 0 84.013 0 82.734 0 80.325 0 23 588.828 0

328.2234 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 88.151 0 92.195 10 82.036 0 82.123 0 81.189 0 24 182.875 0

330.47610 Kate Brown Corolla White L 87.67 0 84.786 0 82.752 0 81.777 0 85.024 0 25 181.161 0

347.42536 Emma Brown Corolla White L 89.034 0 88.943 0 87.354 0 87.049 0 87.115 0 26 285.907 0
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366.39427 Jai McKee Laser Green J2 105.57 1 92.004 0 90.742 0 93.655 0 90.964 1 27 289.993 0

371.36829 Aiden Harper Pulsar Green J2 116.532 1 94.843 0 95.309 0 92.975 0 89.627 0 28 393.923 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

307.51734 Jason Beckerleg Lancer Silver A 79.102 0 0 76.928 0 76.267 0 74.849 1 17 177.794 76.528 0

323.34735 Kyle Burnett Ford Laser Red A 93.487 0 0 83.061 0 80.597 0 80.18 0 22 282.988 79.582 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

294.76633 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold B 79.858 1 0 74.996 0 73.555 0 72.032 0 10 174.183 76.99 0

302.69622 Stefan Dekker Nissan Sylvia Blu B 80.962 0 0 77.935 0 75.157 0 74.904 0 16 274.949 77.686 0

307.6432 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon Silve B 79.599 0 0 77.676 0 76.663 0 75.989 0 18 381.744 77.315 0

318.9781 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia Blu B 82.512 0 0 79.591 0 80.152 0 80.928 0 20 484.661 78.307 0

C0-1600cc Modified

328.2234 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 88.151 0 10 82.036 0 82.123 0 81.189 0 24 192.195 82.875 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

288.7107 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 76.591 1 0 71.686 0 73.672 0 71.305 0 5 172.047 0

290.5226 Ben McKee Ford Escort Mk2 D 75.5 0 0 72.786 0 70.02 0 72.216 0 6 275.523 80.733 0

293.93219 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 599.144 0 0 73.005 0 71.887 0 72.083 0 8 376.957 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

294.42812 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester F 78.042 0 0 74.516 1 72.68 0 74.069 0 9 174.363 73.316 0

295.81314 David Haddon Subaru Forester F 77.722 0 0 74.756 0 73.523 0 73.093 0 11 275.707 74.441 0

297.56020 Tim Whiteside Ford Raptor F 77.553 0 0 76.295 1 74.727 0 73.327 0 12 374.208 75.298 0

301.96913 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familiar 4 F 77.071 0 0 76.905 1 75.695 0 75.49 0 15 473.767 77.017 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

266.63618 Darren Windus Ford Fiesta White F 72.409 0 0 69.608 0 67.205 0 65.254 0 1 168.489 65.688 0

287.60116 Chas Werner Subaru WRX Gre F 77.43 0 0 70.9 0 70.725 1 70.538 0 4 270.438 73.102 1

299.91915 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 77.831 0 1 76.762 0 73.674 0 73.057 0 14 377.511 76.426 0
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ISpecials

275.14525 Paul Gladman Renault RS172 Bl I 73.078 0 0 69.949 0 68.835 0 68.549 0 2 168.494 69.267 0

285.85023 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 75.603 0 0 73.705 0 72.348 0 69.837 0 3 271.117 72.548 0

291.12221 Rod Hall Laser S White/Bl I 77.667 0 0 74.584 0 72.233 0 72.5 0 7 372.384 74.005 0

323.2728 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter Bl I 77.733 0 0 73.961 0 87.15 0 86.43 0 21 485.148 0

327.18224 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 99.784 1 0 84.013 0 82.734 0 80.325 0 23 580.11 88.828 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

312.30028 Liam Brown Corolla White J 82.792 0 0 82.985 0 78.059 0 76.834 0 19 179.072 78.335 0

366.39427 Jai McKee Laser Green J 105.57 1 0 90.742 0 93.655 0 90.964 1 27 292.004 89.993 0

371.36829 Aiden Harper Pulsar Green J 116.532 1 0 95.309 0 92.975 0 89.627 0 28 394.843 93.923 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

299.05130 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta Silver J 77.405 0 0 75.356 0 74.797 1 74.854 0 13 174.392 74.449 0

LLadies

330.47610 Kate Brown Corolla White L 87.67 0 0 82.752 0 81.777 0 85.024 0 25 184.786 81.161 0

347.42536 Emma Brown Corolla White L 89.034 0 0 87.354 0 87.049 0 87.115 0 26 288.943 85.907 0
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